Issued: 25th November 2024  Original Issue: 1st November 2021
Expires: 1st November 2026
John PRASAD
Director
ApprovalMark International Pty Ltd
18/33 Holbeche Road, Arndell Park 2148, Australia
ApprovalMark International hereby grants:

669
Fabricated 45 Junction
SDR 7.4, 9, 11, 13.6, 17,
21, 26, 33 & 41
Acu-Tech
DN 90, 110, 125, 150, 140, 160, 180, 200, 225,
250, 280, 315, 355, 400, 450, 500, 560, 630,
710, 800, 900, 1000 & 1200
9th August 2023
MST Machined Scour/Invert
Tee SDR 7.4, 9, 11, 17 Acu-Tech
DN125x125, 180x125,  250x125, 315x180,
355x180, 400x180, 450x180, 560x180, 630x180,
800x250
19th July 2024
JF4509011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 90mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4511011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 110mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4511017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 110mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4512511 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 125mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4512517 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 125mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4516011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 160mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4516017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 160mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
Page 6 of 9
Model Id Model Name Brand Name Product Description Endorsement Date
JF4518011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 180mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4518017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 180mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4520011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 200mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4520017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 200mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4522511 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 225mm  from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4522517 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 225mm  from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4525011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 250mm  from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4525017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 250mm  from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4528011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 280mm  from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4528017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 280mm  from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4531511 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 315mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4531517 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 315mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4535511 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 355mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4535517 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 355mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4540011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 400mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4540017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 400mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4545011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 450mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4545017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 450mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4550011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 500mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4550017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 500mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4556011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 560mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4556017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 560mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
JF4563011 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 630mm from SDR11 25th November 2024
JF4563017 Fabricated 45° Junction Acu-Tech Junction 45deg PE FAB 630mm from SDR17 25th November 2024
TF12517 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 125mm SDR17 25th November 2024
TF16011 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 160mm SDR11 25th November 2024
TF16017 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 160mm SDR17 25th November 2024
TF18011 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 180mm SDR11 25th November 2024
TF18017 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 180mm SDR17 25th November 2024
TF20011 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 200MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF20017 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 200MM SDR17 25th November 2024
TF22511 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 225MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF22517 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 225MM SDR17 25th November 2024
TF25011 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 250MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF25017 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 250MM SDR17 25th November 2024
TF28011 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 280MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF28017 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 280MM SDR17 25th November 2024
TF31511 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 315MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF31517 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 315MM SDR17 25th November 2024
Page 7 of 9
Model Id Model Name Brand Name Product Description Endorsement Date
TF35511 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 355MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF35517 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 355MM SDR17 25th November 2024
TF40011 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 400MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF40017 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 400MM SDR17 25th November 2024
TF45011 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 450MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF45017 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 450MM SDR17 25th November 2024
TF50011 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 500MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF50017 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 500MM SDR17 25th November 2024
TF56011 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 560MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF56017 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 560MM SDR17 25th November 2024
TF63011 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 630MM SDR11 25th November 2024
TF63017 Fabricated Tee Acu-Tech TEE PE FAB 630MM SDR17 25th November 2024
JEY9009011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE,90/11, 90deg Inclusive 25th November 2024
JEY9009017 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE,90/17, 90deg Inclusive 25th November 2024
JEY9011011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE,110mm SDR11, 90deg
Inclusive with gusset. 25th November 2024
JEY9012511 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE,125mm SDR11, 90deg
Inclusive with gusset. 25th November 2024
JEY9016011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE,160/11, 90deg Inclusive
with gusset. 25th November 2024
JEY9016017 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE,160/17, 90deg Inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9018011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE,180/11, 90deg Inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9018017 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE,180/17, 90deg Inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9020011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 200/11, 90deg Inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9022511 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 225/11, 90deg Inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9022517 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 225/17, 90deg Inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9025011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech JUNCTION EQUAL 'Y' PE, 250/11 90deg Included
Angle with Gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9025017 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 250/17, 90deg inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9028011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 280/11, 90deg inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9028017 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 280/17, 90deg inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9031511 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 315/11, 90deg inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9031517 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 315/17, 90deg inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9031521 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 315/21, 90deg inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
Page 8 of 9
Model Id Model Name Brand Name Product Description Endorsement Date
JEY9035511 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 355/11, 90deg inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9035517 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 355/17, 90deg inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9040011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 400/11, 90deg inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9040017 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 400/17, 90deg inclusive
with gusset 25th November 2024
JEY9045011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, from 450/11 pipe, 90deg
inclusive with gusset, 25th November 2024
JEY9045017 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, from 450/17 pipe, 90deg
inclusive with gusset, 25th November 2024
JEY9050011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, from 500/11 pipe, 90deg
inclusive with gusset,  25th November 2024
JEY9050017 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, from 500/17 pipe, 90deg
inclusive with gusset, 25th November 2024
JEY9056017 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 560/17, 90deg inclusive
with gusset. 25th November 2024
JEY9063011 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 630/11, 90deg inclusive
with gusset. 25th November 2024
JEY9063017 Fabricated Y Junction Acu-Tech Junction Equal 'Y' PE, 630/17, 90deg inclusive
with gusset. 25th November 2024
SGB4518011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 180MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4520011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 200MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4522511 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 225MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4522517 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 225MM 45D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB4525011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 250MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4525017 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 250MM 45D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB4528011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 280mm 45deg SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4528017 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 280mm 45deg SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB4531511 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 315MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4535511 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 355MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4535517 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 355MM 45D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB45355172 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED(2) 355mm 45D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB4540011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 400MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB45400172 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 400MM 45D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB4545011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 450MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4545011/4 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND 4-SEGMENT 450MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4545017 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 450MM 45D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB4550011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 500MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4550017 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 500MM 45D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB4556011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 560MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4556017 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 560MM 45D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB4563011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 630MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
Page 9 of 9
Model Id Model Name Brand Name Product Description Endorsement Date
SGB4563017 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 630MM 45D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB4571011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 710MM 45D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4571017 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 710MM 45D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB4580011 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 800mm 45Deg SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB4580017 45° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 800mm 45Deg SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9016011 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 160MM 90D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9020017 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 200mm 90deg SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9022511 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 225MM 90deg SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9022517 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 225MM 90deg SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9025011 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 250MM 90D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9025017 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 250MM 90D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9028011 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 280MM 90D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9028017 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 280MM 90D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9031511 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 315MM 90D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9031517 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 315MM 90D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9035511 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 355MM 90D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9035517 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 355MM 90D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9040011 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 400MM 90D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9040017 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 400MM 90D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9045011 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 450MM 90D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9045017 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 450MM 90D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9050011 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 500MM 90D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9050017 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 500MM 90D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9050021 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 500MM 90D SDR21 25th November 2024
SGB9056011 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 560MM 90D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9056017 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 560MM 90D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9063011 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 630MM 90D SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9063017 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 630MM 90D SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9071011 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 710MM 90 DEG SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9071017 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 710MM 90 DEG SDR17 25th November 2024
SGB9080011 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 800mm 90Deg SDR11 25th November 2024
SGB9080017 90° Segmented Bend Acu-Tech BEND SEGMENTED 800mm 90Deg SDR17 25th November 2024
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  End of record  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Certificate No. AMI 74895
The models identified above in the schedule are endorsed for ISO Type 5 application only.